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Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki z okazji Dni Morza
Szczecin, 24- - 25-6-2016

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2016-06-25 - 10:06 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 2:51.31 535 38.13 44.03 44.62 44.53
2. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 2:54.74 504 40.21 45.30 45.28 43.95
3. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:56.33 491 39.71 46.19 45.72 44.71
4. MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 H2O Koszalin 3:02.65 441 41.43 46.14 47.20 47.88
5. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 3:03.52 435 42.33 47.09 47.44 46.66
6. CHRZAN Zofia 05 Lokomotywa Sopot 3:11.65 382 40.42 50.18 51.29 49.76
7. CZUGAŁA Dorota 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 3:29.84 291 47.93 54.54 54.06 53.31
8. WANG Mei Lin 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 3:30.85 287 45.70 53.59 55.77 55.79
9. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 Marlin Gryfino 3:36.49 265 47.52 55.53 57.12 56.32

10. NOWAK Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 3:50.96 218 51.99 57.00 59.68 1:02.29

15 - 16 lat

1. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 2:51.31 535 38.13 44.03 44.62 44.53
2. WANG Mei Lin 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 3:30.85 287 45.70 53.59 55.77 55.79

13 - 14 lat

1. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 2:54.74 504 40.21 45.30 45.28 43.95
2. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:56.33 491 39.71 46.19 45.72 44.71
3. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 3:03.52 435 42.33 47.09 47.44 46.66
4. CZUGAŁA Dorota 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 3:29.84 291 47.93 54.54 54.06 53.31
5. NOWAK Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 3:50.96 218 51.99 57.00 59.68 1:02.29

11 - 12 lat

1. MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 H2O Koszalin 3:02.65 441 41.43 46.14 47.20 47.88
2. CHRZAN Zofia 05 Lokomotywa Sopot 3:11.65 382 40.42 50.18 51.29 49.76
3. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 Marlin Gryfino 3:36.49 265 47.52 55.53 57.12 56.32

15 lat

1. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 2:51.31 535 38.13 44.03 44.62 44.53
2. WANG Mei Lin 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 3:30.85 287 45.70 53.59 55.77 55.79

14 lat

1. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 2:54.74 504 40.21 45.30 45.28 43.95
2. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:56.33 491 39.71 46.19 45.72 44.71
3. NOWAK Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 3:50.96 218 51.99 57.00 59.68 1:02.29

13 lat

1. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 3:03.52 435 42.33 47.09 47.44 46.66
2. CZUGAŁA Dorota 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 3:29.84 291 47.93 54.54 54.06 53.31

12 lat

1. MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 H2O Koszalin 3:02.65 441 41.43 46.14 47.20 47.88
2. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 Marlin Gryfino 3:36.49 265 47.52 55.53 57.12 56.32


